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The Menu of Tilapia Express from Atlanta contains about 43 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $9.9. What VP likes about Tilapia Express:

Came here twice for lunch and the food and service were exceptional. The service is fast and friendly and the
prices, especially for lunch are amazing. Definitely a hidden jewel. read more. What Tash G doesn't like about
Tilapia Express:

Second time coming to this establishment , usually order the shrimp salad, the last two times my salad has been
very wet , | said something to him before ordering the second time, hoping he would take my review into
consideration. He brings my order out and my salad is still wet, | inform him and he takes the salad and says well
oh well, we won't do it. HUH? Definitely need to do better, cause this attitude isn’t nec... read more. The Tilapia
Express originating from Atlanta offers various tasty seafood dishes, here they serve a appetizing brunch in the
morning. If you have little appetite, you can treat yourself to one of the tasty sandwiches, a small salad or
another snack.
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Tiapia &press Menu

Main courses
CALAMARI

Seafood

SHRIMP (10)

Drinks

DRINK (2002)

Starters

CHICKEN WINGS (10PC)

Indian

FRIED OKRA

Suba

PHILLY

Barbecue Sandwiches
PO-BOY SANDWICH
Thai Basil Sauce

SHRIMP (15)

énd Of Order

WHEAT BREAD

Combination Platters

1PC FISH 10PC SHRIMP
5PC SHRIMP CALAMARI

$8.3

$8.3

$1.5

$8.0

$8.3

$11.6

$0.7

$9.3
$8.3

Fish Sandwich

WHITING SANDWICH COMBO $7.0
TILAPIA SANDWICH COMBO $7.3
Side dishes

HAND-CUT FRENCH FRIES $9.0
HUSH PUPPIES $1.5
HOT SAUCE

Shrimp

SHRIMP (50) $29.6
SHRIMP (30) $20.6
SHRIMP (20) $14.6

These types of dishes are
being served

BREAD
FISH

Starters & Salads

FRIES

FRENCH FRIES $1.8
WINGS

SHRIMP

Wings

CHICKEN WINGS (15PC) $11.0
CHICKEN WINGS (50PC) $27.0
CHICKEN WINGS (30PC) $18.0
CHICKEN WINGS (20PC) $15.0



Tiapia &press Menu

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
WHITING FISH SALAD
TILAPIA SALAD
CATFISH SALAD
COLESLAW
LETTUCE

$5.3
$7.0
$7.3
$7.6
$1.5

Dishes are prepared with
BUFFALO

OKRA

TILAPIA

VEGETABLES

TOMATOES

CHEESE

SEAFOOD

$2.0



Tuapia Epress Menu

Tilapia Epress
209 Edgewood Ave SE Atlanta,
GA 30303-3012, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -17:00
Tuesday 08:00 -17:00
Wednesday 08:00 -17:00
Thursday 08:00 -17:00
Friday 08:00 -17:00
Saturday 08:00 -16:30
Sunday 12:30 -16:00
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