



https://menulist.menu 209 Edgewood Ave SE Atlanta, GA 30303-3012, United States (+1)4042232363









The Menu of Tilapia Express from Atlanta contains about **43** different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.9. What <u>VP</u> likes about Tilapia Express:

Came here twice for lunch and the food and service were exceptional. The service is fast and friendly and the prices, especially for lunch are amazing. Definitely a hidden jewel. read more. What Tash G doesn't like about Tilapia Express:

Second time coming to this establishment, usually order the shrimp salad, the last two times my salad has been very wet, I said something to him before ordering the second time, hoping he would take my review into consideration. He brings my order out and my salad is still wet, I inform him and he takes the salad and says well oh well, we won't do it. HUH? Definitely need to do better, cause this attitude isn't nec... read more. The Tilapia Express originating from Atlanta offers various tasty seafood dishes, here they serve a appetizing brunch in the morning. If you have little appetite, you can treat yourself to one of the tasty sandwiches, a small salad or another snack.

3 1 3 1	

Main courses		Fish Sandwich	
CALAMARI	\$8.3	WHITING SANDWICH COMBO	\$7.0
		TILAPIA SANDWICH COMBO	\$7.3
Seafood			
SHRIMP (10)	\$8.3	Side dishes	
		HAND-CUT FRENCH FRIES	\$9.0
Drinks		HUSH PUPPIES	\$1.5
DRINK (200Z)	\$1.5	HOT SAUCE	
Starters		Shrimp	
CHICKEN WINGS (10PC)	\$8.0	SHRIMP (50)	\$29.6
		SHRIMP (30)	\$20.6
Indian		SHRIMP (20)	\$14.6
FRIED OKRA		~	
		These types of dishes are	
Subs		being served	
PHILLY		PANINI	
0-1		BREAD	
Barbecue Sandwiches		FISH	
PO-BOY SANDWICH	\$8.3		
Œ-: Ø-::1 C		Starters & Salads	
Thai Basil Sauce		FRIES	
SHRIMP (15)	\$11.6	FRENCH FRIES	\$1.8
Cad Of Oadon		WINGS	
End Of Order		SHRIMP	
WHEAT BREAD	\$0.7	410	
Combination Platters		Wings	
		CHICKEN WINGS (15PC)	\$11.0
1PC FISH 10PC SHRIMP	\$9.3	CHICKEN WINGS (50PC)	\$27.0
5PC SHRIMP CALAMARI	\$8.3	CHICKEN WINGS (30PC)	\$18.0
		CHICKEN WINGS (20PC)	\$15.0



Salads	Dishes are pre	pared with
--------	----------------	------------

HOUSE SALAD	\$5.3	BUFFALO	
WHITING FISH SALAD	\$7.0	OKRA	
TILAPIA SALAD	\$7.3	TILAPIA	
CATFISH SALAD	\$7.6	VEGETABLES	\$2.0
COLESLAW	\$1.5	TOMATOES	
LETTUCE		CHEESE	
		SEAFOOD	



Tilapia Express

209 Edgewood Ave SE Atlanta, GA 30303-3012, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:00 -17:00 Tuesday 08:00 -17:00 Wednesday 08:00 -17:00 Thursday 08:00 -17:00 Friday 08:00 -17:00 Saturday 08:00 -16:30 Sunday 12:30 -16:00

